
2020 Board and Committee Meeting Dates 

January 2020 

Tuesday, Jan 14 
3:00 – 3:30 FAMSF Board 
3:30 – 5:00  COFAM Board 
5:00 – 6:00  Trustee Reception 

February 2020 
Tuesday, Feb 11 
12:30 – 1:30 COFAM Nominating Committee 
1:30 - 3:00 COFAM Finance Committee 
3:00 – 4:30  COFAM Executive Committee 

Wednesday, Feb 12 
9:30 -10:30 COFAM Development Committee 
10:30 – 11:30 COFAM Education Committee 

Friday, Feb 14 
9:00 – 10:00  COFAM Technology Committee 
10:00 – 11:00 COFAM Marketing Committee 

Thursday, Feb 20 
10:00 – 11:30 Acquisitions Committee 

March 2020 
Tuesday, March10 
2:00 – 3:00 New COFAM Trustee tour of de Young 
3:00 – 3:30 FAMSF Board 
3:30 – 5:00  COFAM Board 

April 2020 
No meetings 

May 2020 
Tuesday, May 12 
12:00* – 1:00 COFAM Nominating Committee 
1:00 - 3:00 COFAM Finance Committee 
3:00 – 4:30  COFAM Executive Committee 

*earlier start time to accommodate 2 hr Finance committee meeting that occurs in May 

Wednesday, May 13 

Appendix C



9:30 – 10:30 COFAM Development Committee 
10:30 – 11:30 COFAM Education Committee 
 
Thursday, May 14 
10:00 – 11:30 Acquisitions Committee 
 
Friday, May 15 
9:00 – 10:00  COFAM Technology Committee 
10:00 – 11:00 COFAM Marketing Committee 
 
 
June 2020 
Tuesday, June 2 
2:00 – 3:00 New COFAM Trustee tour of Legion  
3:00 – 3:30 FAMSF Board 
3:30 – 5:00  COFAM Board 
5:00 – 6:00  Summer reception  
 
 
July 2020 
No meetings 
 
 
August 2020 
No meetings 
 
 
September 2020 
Thursday, Sept 10 
10:00 – 11:30 Acquisitions Committee 
 
Friday, Sept 11 
9:00 – 10:00  COFAM Technology Committee 
10:00 – 11:00 COFAM Marketing Committee 
 
Tuesday, Sept 15 
12:30 – 1:30 COFAM Nominating Committee 
1:30 - 3:00 COFAM Finance Committee 
3:00 – 4:30  COFAM Executive Committee 
 
 
Wednesday, Sept 16 
9:30 – 10:30 COFAM Development Committee 
10:30 – 11:30 COFAM Education Committee 
3:00 – 4:00 COFAM Audit Committee  
 
 
October 2020 
Tuesday, Oct 13 



3:00 – 3:30 FAMSF Board 
3:30 – 5:00  COFAM Board 
5:00 – 6:00  Fall reception  
 
 
November 2020 
Tuesday, Nov 10 
12:30 – 1:30 COFAM Nominating Committee 
1:30 - 3:00 COFAM Finance Committee 
3:00 – 4:30  COFAM Executive Committee 
 
Thursday, Nov 12 
9:30 – 11:30  Acquisitions Committee 
12:00 – 2:00 Foundation Board  
2:30 – 3:30 COFAM Development Committee 
3:30 – 4:30 COFAM Education Committee 
 
Friday, Nov 13 
9:00 – 10:00 COFAM Technology Committee 
10:00 – 11:00 COFAM Marketing Committee 
 
 
December 2020 
Tuesday, Dec 8 
3:00 – 3:30 FAMSF Board 
3:30 – 5:00  COFAM Board 
 
Wednesday, Dec 9 
3:00 – 4:00  COFAM Audit Committee  
 
 
 
 
 


